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Prices Paid by Farmers, Pacific Region, 2001-2005  1

Commodity /Year April Commodity /Year April
Chick Starter (Dollars per ton)
    2001
    2002
    2003
    2004
    2005
Broiler Grower (Dollars per ton)
    2001
    2002
    2003
    2004
    2005
Laying Feed (Dollars per ton)
    2001
    2002
    2003
    2004
    2005
Dairy Feed, 14% Protein (Dollars per ton)
    2001
    2002
    2003
    2004
    2005
Dairy Feed, 16% Protein (Dollars per ton)
    2001
    2002
    2003
    2004
    2005

213
286
306
263
238

205
264
293
275
235

204
239
260
239
204

174
178
182
196
233

185
202
209
207
192

Soybean Meal 44% (Dollars per cwt)
    2001
    2002
    2003
    2004
    2005
Cotton Seedmeal 41% (Dollars per cwt)
    2001
    2002
    2003
    2004
    2005
Service Station Unleaded Gas 2 ($ per gal.)
    2001
    2002
    2003
    2004
    2005
Bulk Delivery Unleaded Gas  ($ per gal.)
    2001
    2002
    2003
    2004
    2005
Bulk Delivery Diesel Fuel  3 4($ per gal)
    2001
    2002
    2003
    2004
    2005

22.40
20.40
22.30
24.60
25.40

20.50
21.20
19.80
20.60
22.80

1.72
1.53
1.99
2.01
2.44

1.82
1.51
1.89
1.98
2.43

1.22
1.04
1.28
1.51
2.10

  1 Pacific Region estimates include Washington, Oregon, and California.
  2 Includes federal, state, and local per gallon taxes.
  3 Excludes state road taxes, but includes state and local per gallon taxes where applicable.
  4 Excludes federal excise tax.

Prices Paid by Farmers, Northwest Region, 2000-2005  1

Item 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005
Dollars Per

Ton
Dollars Per

Ton
Dollars Per

Ton
Dollars Per

Ton
Dollars Per

Ton
Dollars Per

Ton
Anhydrous Ammonia

Nitrogen Solutions, 32%

Superphosphate, 44-46%

366

166

270

527

266

281

392

191

254

528

251

291

509

254

283

529

300

334
  1 Northwest Region includes Idaho, Oregon, and Washington.


